Miracle League of Central Minnesota

2019 Fall Schedule

SUNDAY SCHEDULE

Date Time/ Teams Event

Sunday August 25% 4:00 PM Gophers vs. Vikings | OPENING DAY
5:30PM Twins  vs. Huskies

Sunday September 1 NO GAME Labor Day Weekend

Sunday September 8™ 4:00 PM  Gophers vs. Twins | Albany Football and Volleyball
5:30 PM Vikings vs. Huskies Teams

Sunday September 15% 3:15PM  Twins vs. Vikings | Manea’s Meats & Wild Country

4:30PM  Gophers vs. Huskies Live Broadcast at the Field

5:45PM Wild  vs. Wolves | Tuesday night League Playing

Sunday September 22" 4:00 PM Twins vs. Huskies College of St. Bens Softball

5:30 PM Gophers vs. Vikings Team

Sunday September 297 4:00 PM Gophers vs. Twins Closing Day
5:30PM  Vikings  vs. Huskies Health North
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TUESDAY SCHEDULE
Tuesday August 27 6:00 PM Wild vs. Wolves Opening Day
Tuesday September 3' 6:00PM Wild vs. Wolves St. Cloud Blue Sox 11U
Tuesday September 10™ 6:00 PM Wild vs. Wolves Scheels
Sunday September 15® SEEABOVE Live Broadcast
Tuesday September 17 6:00PM Wild  vs. Wolves SCSU Huskies BB Team
Tuesday September 24 6:00 PM Wild vs. Wolves CIOSing Day
St. Cloud SWAT Team







